
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4 RU
TO E R/W OF BARWICK RD, N 410.62
N 303.46 FT FOR POB. CONT N 306.

HILDEBRAND MARY ANN
229 SW BARWICK TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

08-4S-16-02817-005

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

8416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/15/2024 JB 4.01 32,080 0 0 32,080

STANDARD
3

91,737
8,000
32,080

131,817
25,570

106,247
HX HB WX 56,411

49,836
131,817

0

136,051

1490/354 5/09/2023 WD Q I 01 172,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVIS JAY

HILDEBRAND MARY ANN

0743/1397 3/18/1991 WD U V 12 4,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TONYA BARWICK

JAY DAVIS
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18180 M H 125 04/17/2001

2024HX Base Yr

229 SW BARWICK TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,266 118.6000 111.48 141,134 1999 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1216

BAS 1,216 100 1,216 88,114

FOP 144 35 50 3,623

1,360 1,266 91,737

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W76 S16 E41 E35 N16 $
FOP=[ORIG=-35,16] S8 E18 N8 W18 $
.

BAS

76

16

41

35

16

FOP8

18

8

18

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,000

8,000

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.01 AC 1.00 0.00 0.00 11,000.00 8,000.00 32,080


